
ADVENTURE JOBS INFORMATION 

Websites: US Citizenship 

Required:

International Resources:

Adventure Jobs Worldwide www.backdoorjobs.com/adventureabroad.html Yes

Amnesty International www.amnesty-volunteer.org Unspecified

Anywork Anywhere www.anyworkanywhere.com No

Esperanze in Action (Nicaragua) www.esperanzaenaccion.org/volunteer.html Unspecified

Gap Year http://www.gapyear.com/plan/ Unspecified

Human Rights Internships and Fellowships www.umn.edu/humanrts/center/fellowshipguide/index.shtm Unspecified

Humanity in Action www.humanityinaction.org No

Idealist.org www.idealist.org Unspecified

Lutheran World Services www.lwr.org/jobs/ Unspecified

Peace Corps www.peacecorps.gov/volunteer/ Yes

Projects Abroad www.projects-abroad.org/about-us/jobs-with-projects-abroad/ Unspecified

The Belize Zoo Internship Program www.belizezoo.org/zoo/internship-opportunity/internship-opportunites.htmlUnspecified

The Green Lining Institute http://greenlining.org/leadership-academy/academy-alumni/ Unspecified

The United Nations Volunteer www.unv.org Unspecified

US Embassies List www.usembassy.gov Yes

World Wide opportunities in Organic Farming www.wwoof.org Unspecified

Domestic Resources :

City Year www.cityyear.org Yes

Student Conservation Association www.thesca.org No

Teach for America www.teachforamerica.org/about-us/careers Yes

US AID www.usaid.gov/careers Unspecified 

US PIRG www.uspirg.org Unspecified 

Volunteermatch www.volunteermatch.org Unspecified 
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